
ORDERING INFORMATION

Simplex Pigtails

PART NUMBER FIBER MODE CONNECTOR TYPE CORD COLOR BOOT COLOR PLUG COLOR

FT01SFA1M SM OS2 FC APC Yellow Green Metal

FT01SFC1M SM OS2 FC Yellow Blue Metal

FT01SLC1M SM OS2 LC Yellow Blue Blue

FT01SSC1M SM OS2 SC Yellow Blue Blue

FT01SSA1M SM OS2 SC APC Yellow Green Green

FT01SST1M SM OS2 ST Yellow Blue Metal

FT016LC1M MM OM1 LC Orange Off White Beige

FT016SC1M MM OM1 SC Orange Beige Beige

FT016ST1M MM OM1 ST Orange Beige Metal

FT01MLC1M MM OM2 LC Orange Black Black

FT01MSC1M MM OM2 SC Orange Black Black

FT01MST1M MM OM2 ST Orange Beige Metal

FT013LC1M MM OM3 LC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT013SC1M MM OM3 SC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT015LC1M MM OM4 LC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT015SC1M MM OM4 SC Aqua Aqua Aqua

Fiber Termination Accessories: 
Pigtails
Fiber termination accessories are used to terminate the fiber 

ends in wall-mount or rack-mount cabinets. 

FEATURES

•	Pigtails are Available in Various Lengths with LC, SC, MTRJ, 
ST, FC and Other Connectors

•	36 in (915 mm) Breakout Length

•	 In Compliance with ANSI-TIA 568-C.3
FT01SLC1M

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com

Fiber Termination Accessories: Pigtails

http://www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com


12-Fiber Pigtails

PART NUMBER FIBER MODE CONNECTOR 
TYPE CORD COLOR BOOT COLOR PLUG COLOR

FT12SFA2M SM OS2 FC APC Yellow Green Metal

FT12SLC2M SM OS2 FC Yellow Blue Metal

FT12SSC2M SM OS2 LC Yellow Blue Blue

FT12SSA2M SM OS2 SC Yellow Blue Blue

FT12SST2M SM OS2 SC APC Yellow Green Green

FT126LC2M SM OS2 ST Yellow Blue Metal

FT126SC2M MM OM1 LC Orange Off White Beige

FT126ST2M MM OM1 SC Orange Beige Beige

FT12MLC2M MM OM1 ST Orange Beige Metal

FT12MSC2M MM OM2 LC Orange Black Black

FT12MST2M MM OM2 SC Orange Black Black

FT123LC2M MM OM2 ST Orange Beige Metal

FT123SC2M MM OM3 LC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT125LC2M MM OM3 SC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT125SC2M MM OM4 LC Aqua Aqua Aqua

24-Fiber Pigtails

PART NUMBER FIBER MODE CONNECTOR 
TYPE CORD COLOR BOOT COLOR PLUG COLOR

FT24SFA2M SM OS2 FC APC Yellow Green Metal

FT24SFC2M SM OS2 FC Yellow Blue Metal

FT24SLC2M SM OS2 LC Yellow Blue Blue

FT24SSC2M SM OS2 SC Yellow Blue Blue

FT24SSA2M SM OS2 SC APC Yellow Green Green

FT24SST2M SM OS2 ST Yellow Blue Metal

FT246LC2M MM OM1 LC Orange Off White Beige

FT246SC2M MM OM1 SC Orange Beige Beige

FT246ST2M MM OM1 ST Orange Beige Metal

FT24MLC2M MM OM2 LC Orange Black Black

FT24MSC2M MM OM2 SC Orange Black Black

FT24MST2M MM OM2 ST Orange Beige Metal

FT243LC2M MM OM3 LC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT243SC2M MM OM3 SC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT245LC2M MM OM4 LC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT245SC2M MM OM4 SC Aqua Aqua Aqua

FT01SLC1M

FT24FC2M

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

To learn more information visit www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com

INFO-PIGTAILS0624V1.2

http://www.SumitomoElectricLightwave.com

